
Invoice Number: 1-894-08222 
Invace Date: Jul 02. 2004 

Account Number: UM II NM 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedEx Tax 71-04270137 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Jul 02, 2004 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fectex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

4.51 

2.02 

Total Charges USD.S.. 6.53 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD 8.53 

The FecEx Ground accounts referenced in This invoice have been transferred and &carped lo. are owned by. and we payaNe to FedEx Express. 

To ensure prwer nedl. woos, noun Um Rorkevon, yaw owned to ForfEr. 
Moose do notilaploor104. Ptlaso nuke your Nock payable to Ebb. 

Ii Fce (forgo 0 I b,teit prima t✓re wdeontarto row on reverter stile 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Jul 17. 2004 

229207501894082229900000065363 

SP 01 000001 97702 A I ASNGLP 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

1.894.08222 USD $ 6.53 

1...11.1.1...1.1.1.1.11...1...1.1..1.11   11.11   11..1.11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 1-894-08222 
Invoice Date: Jul 02.2004 

Account Number: 2292-0750-4 
Page: 2 of4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No..Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account e listed below 

Account Number: 

Name; 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Am.. Sate: 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 
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Invoice Number: 1-894-08222 

Invoice Date: Jul 02.2004 

Account Number: 

Page: Sofa 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: Jun 22. 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge o18.00% to this shkrnent 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 2 
The delivery commarneni for Express Saver Packages io homes or private residences (Including home o8ieesl is 7PIA the third business day for all regions. 
Release signature co Ile. 

Tracking ID 838903148544 Sender Recipient 
Service Type FedEx Express Save, 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 2 
Packages 1 
Weight 1.0 bs. 0.5 kas 
Delivered J1.11123. 21334 1520 

LAUREN KWIMINER 
NVSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportation Charge 

JEFF SCHANTZ 

4.51 
Svc Area 3R Fuel Surcharge 027 
Signed by K.WINTER Residential Oelvety 1.75 
FedEa Use 174113349048037/02 

Total Charge USD $ 633 

Shipment Detail Subtotal _USD $ SAS 
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Invoice Number: 1-894-08222 
Invoice Date: Jul 02. 2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 0.40)PCO. Proem' 
016 COO. Prepaid 
017 0000. Prepaid 
019 haw, 
020 Arnal400. Cake( 
021 Ccdect 
131 3rd Party. Rena Marano Panted gaga 
130 Pepad. Return Mannar Crire Lew 
137 Raped. Rolum Manager Prma Lad, 
140 erd Party, Return Ikedger Onlne Labe,
408 Cluatartaed Funds COO. Prepaid 
409 Currency COD. Nomad 
410 4444PCO. COO. Propos 
412 AttoPCO. ECOD. Prepare 
415 ALOWCO.Guaraniood Funds COD. Prepaid 
416 MAPCO. Carom, COD. Prepaid 
417 3M Party Bard 
418 Pady &Ws AuloPOD 
419 34 Party ERIN. COO 
420 34 Party88rd. Guaranteed Funds COD 
421 3.0 Party 1331r6 Currency COO 
422 814 Rooprom 
423 6.1 Reagan. AutoPCO 
ea 3rd Party841h; ECCO 
430 311 Party 8iIrs AuloPOD. COD 
431 31 Party 8466. AuictiN30. 6000 
432 34 Poly Oars AuloP00. Cunrcy COO 
433 34 Party Wing Antal:00. &warmed Rads. COD 
439 Newt Coaranteal Ant. MOD 
440 Resat Camay. FOOD 
441 Prepaid. Cuararteed Funds. E030. Au1oPO0 
442 Rant Currency. EGO°. AteoPOD 
443 SW Pony Bilks OuraMeed Funcis, ECCO 
444 3rd Party wag 04yoncy. ECOD 
445 SW Pony Bilks Guarardeed Funds, ECCO. AuloPOD 
446 3rd Party Sling Cuvoncy. E000. AuloPOD 
910 Cansolaalod Returns. 3.0 Pant tan 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
026 
027 
028 
135 
141 
478 
479 
480 
485 
406 
437 
488 
429 
493 
491 
492 
493 

AttOPCO. Prepaid 
°CO.Prepaid 
Nomad 
AutzPCO. Cdkci 
Coded 
9.41 Party. Reed, Manager Pentad Laser 
Pooped. Rolum Manager Parted Later 
Guaranteed Funds. 000. Prepaid 
piracy. COD. PrepaO 
Prepaid. AuloPOD. COO 
ROMP. AutoPOD. Guaranteed Funds. C:111 
Prepack AvIcOOD. Currency COD 
3rd Party B406 
3.0 Party Eking AuloP00 
34 Poly WIN. COD 
zod Party Ram Guranlecd Funds COD 
31 Patty arm; Curency CCO 
&I Reaped 

Reopiam.PutaP00 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
0(6 
810 
814 
818 
820 
824 
828 
830 
811 
833 
842 
847 
848 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
850 
803 
(069 
870 
071 
872 
073 
874 
075 
875 
077 
878 
079 

• Aurae 
Propad 
Sanctum. Prepaid 
Evening.11utoPOD. Prepaid 
Empire. Repaid 
Evening. Sirdde, Prepaid 
Dais Cogan. PuteP00. Propad 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dais Conan. Signature. Rapala 
Posenirrynt Debory. ArdePOD. Prepaid 
Appadtmon: Datnary. PrepaO 
3rd Petty, Reasn Manger Noted ISO 
Prepaid. Return Manager Fooled Laixt 
3rd Petty, Reasn Manner Canine Labe( 
Pentad ',Wan Manager Delano Latel 
316 Patty &leg 
310 Party &leg. PuroP00 
3m Party Bang. Siodese 
310 Pony &Org. Edwina 
3m Party Barg. &end). AulePOD 
310 Pony &Ida. Evan% Sgnalure 
3rti Pony &Org. Duo Oman 
3m Party Barg. OW. Cods.. AuloP00 
3rti Pony &ling. Darin Oman. Somalia* 
3m Pang Barg, APoorbrent Niue, 
3rti Pony &lug Apoororom Calvary. AuloPOD 
BI RecOenl 
BO RecoontAr4aP00 
BI RecOent. Ocintase 
BO Recoong Evened 
BI RecOent. Eveneg. AuloP00 
BO Recoong Enrico. Signature 
BO RecOent. Dale Cedar,
BO Recoong Dale Conan. AuloPOD 
BI FkcOent. Dale Carlon. Soma.. 
DO R1d 11414.4dairilment Odom 
BO Recpent, Appointment Delivery. AvaPCO 

ZONE DEFINI I IONS 

Bt 
2.6 
74 
9 
10 
14 
17 

doted Seeder 45 fry L4110.1. 
Gnard Some, 48 contoc‘a states 
Sonsaa to Hanoi 
Sons:eta Puerto Rico 
&awe to Oans 
sane to Mack' 
Senna smihn Alaska 

23 Scivicerrom Alaska 
25 Service Iran Alaska 
51 It 54 Sadie. le Canada 
92 & 96 Service In:mita/or IDeleurec0 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
(2) 
0) 
(0) 
(5) 
(6) 
0) 
(8) 

(ID) 
(II) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(16) 
(21)(20) 

(22) 
(23) 
(24) 
(25) 
(26) 
(27) 
(28) 
69) 
(30) 
(35) 
(36) 
(37) 
(38) 
(39) 
(40) 
pry 
(42) 
(44) 
(45) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
69) 
(50) 
(51) 
(52) 
(53) 
(54) 
(56) 

COD (Colect on Del..tryi 
A0.13. tAcknorrtaleartent al Damn 
Cal Tag 
Parses*, at CombhodLaogib and GNI 
Dadra( Vale 
tvaicds Corlocion 
Handlevelkfini3/ 
Actonialic Pied of Dolmy 
Ad:lb:nal Rending 
Ovarsize gain Saute Foo 
Overatitt > 150 an. 
Deanne C.O.D.. 24 hours 
Moment COD.. 48 hours 
Fed(. Ground Rewires( 
Fed& Ground RosiSora al Rural 
ReturnsManager Transniseco Fee 
FodEr SI;e4bao Hord Delivery 
Fer1E4 Dale Certain Kane Debate 
FodEs AppaillMani Hone Ocdery 
re40. Enpkq Mem Winn 
Fad& Home Daisy Residatla 
Fed& Horne Dekery Reekkedel • Mal 
Gull C.O.D. Outgo 
Cash eon. P1* Deosay Ohne 
Cash C.O.D. Earn Olgorenco ado.. 
Frond ornery Actranlage CArpe 
RAE* Kama Daisy Fared Apporn-  cet 
Fuel Surcharge 
Orenite >10r Contrive Langan rd OW, 
OvaRse> 1W FLength 
Onnise >190' Curetted Langan rd OW, 
Supplormetal Mama Package Charge 
Canada Goods 6 Senates Tax • 05T 
camas )4annorno3 Sala Tar HST 
Canals Ontec Saks Tee • 05T 
He Saud 
C•e0.!CaP Dedne Surcharge 
Consaidatea Rotuma Pc4)ban 
Consollaftd Retu•ns Patlmge 2444 244 
Cdtsalaalaa Returns oadaoci 4%456 4)±412 
Consotookio Nitwits Paging, 64410 (WWI 
Cdtsalaalaa Returns Padua. Ilx1Cal2 10412416 
Censoleded Reluda Padrage Al Charge 
Cdtsalaalaa Returns Persons Padua.° Charge 
Rooms Manager 
osoogion amoeba Lontedul Charge 
Unauronzed Oyarsizo a 1W comerso Loop a Grin 
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