



**Invoice Number: 1-894-08222**

Invoice Date: Jul 02, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 1 of 4

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007

NYSG LLC  
457 MADISON AVE  
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843

Billing Account Shipping Address:  
NYSG LLC  
457 MADISON AVE  
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

**Invoice Questions?**

**Contact FedEx Revenue Services**

Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7-6 (CST)

Fax: (800) 548-3020

Internet: www.fedex.com

**Invoice Summary Jul 02, 2004**

**FedEx Express Services**

Transportation Charges 4.51

Special Handling Charges 2.02

Total Charges.....USD \$. 6.53

**TOTAL THIS INVOICE.....USD \$ 6.53**



The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and assigned to, are owned by, and are payable to FedEx Express.

To ensure proper credit, please return this portion with your payment to FedEx.  
Please do not staple or fold. Please make your check payable to FedEx.

For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side.

**Remittance Advice**

Your payment is due by Jul 17, 2004

Invoice Number	Account Number	Amount Due
1-894-08222	[REDACTED]	USD \$ 6.53

229207501894082229900000065363

SP 01 00001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP

NYSG LLC  
457 MADISON AVE  
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843



FedEx  
P.O. Box 371461  
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461



Invoice Number: 1-894-08222

Invoice Date: Jul 02, 2004

Account Number: 2292-0750-4

Page: 2 of 4

### Adjustment Request FAX TO (800) 548-3020

Tracking No./Airbill No.	Reason Code	Explanation

**BEFORE YOU FAX**

Please include detailed explanation for each adjustment request.

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's account number if applicable.

REASON CODE KEY	
Reason Code	Description
DUP	Duplicate Billing
PND	Shipment Never Sent
RATE	Incorrect Rates or Pieces
RRA	Rebill Recipient - Include Recipient's Account No.
RSA	Rebill Sender
RTA	Rebill Third Party - Include Third Party's Account No.
SUR	Incorrect Surcharge - Please Explain
OTHR	Other - Please Explain

From: \_\_\_\_\_

Name \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

( ) \_\_\_\_\_ ( ) \_\_\_\_\_

Business Phone Business Fax

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD.  
 To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD, please call 1-800-622-1147,  
 visit our internet site at [www.fedex.com](http://www.fedex.com) or register for FIO.



Please indicate change in address for the account # listed below:  Physical Address  Billing Address  Mailing Address

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Apt. / Suite: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: ( ) \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: ( ) \_\_\_\_\_

Authorizing Signature: \_\_\_\_\_



Invoice Number: 1-894-08222

Invoice Date: Jul 02, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 3 of 4

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original)

Picked up: Jun 22, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION

Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 6.00% to this shipment.
Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2
The delivery commitment for Express Saver Packages to homes or private residences (Including home offices) is 7PM the third business day for all regions.
Release signature on file.

Tracking ID 838903148544
Service Type FedEx Express Saver
Package Type FedEx Envelope
Zone 2
Packages 1
Weight 1.0 lbs, 0.5 kgs
Delivered Jun 23, 2004 15:20
Svc Area 3R
Signed by K.WINTER
FedEx Use 174163490/08037/02

Sender
LAUREN KWINTNER
NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

Recipient
JEFF SCHANTZ
[REDACTED]

Table with 2 columns: Description and Amount. Rows include Transportation Charge (4.51), Fuel Surcharge (0.27), Residential Delivery (1.75), Total Charge (USD \$ 6.53), and Shipment Detail Subtotal (USD \$ 6.53).





Invoice Number: 1-894-08222

Invoice Date: Jul 02, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 4 of 4

**FedEx Ground Reference Chart**

SERVICE CODES	FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES	ZONE DEFINITIONS
<p><b>FedEx Ground</b></p> <p>015 AutoPOD, Prepaid            016 COD, Prepaid            017 ECOD, Prepaid            019 Prepaid            020 AutoPOD, Collect            021 Collect            131 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            136 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label            137 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            140 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label            408 Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid            409 Currency COD, Prepaid            410 AutoPOD, COD, Prepaid            412 AutoPOD, ECOD, Prepaid            415 AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid            416 AutoPOD, Currency COD, Prepaid            417 3rd Party Billing            418 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            419 3rd Party Billing, COD            420 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD            421 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD            422 Bill Recipient            423 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD            429 3rd Party Billing, ECOD            430 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, COD            431 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, ECOD            432 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Currency COD            433 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD            439 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD            440 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD            441 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD            442 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD            443 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD            444 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD            445 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD            446 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD            900 Consolidated Returns, 3rd Party, Item</p> <p><b>FedEx International Ground</b></p> <p>022 AutoPOD, Prepaid            023 COD, Prepaid            026 Prepaid            027 AutoPOD, Collect            028 Collect            135 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            141 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            478 Guaranteed Funds, COD, Prepaid            479 Currency, COD, Prepaid            480 Prepaid, AutoPOD, COD            485 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD            486 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Currency COD            487 3rd Party Billing            488 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            489 3rd Party Billing, COD            490 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD            491 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD            492 Bill Recipient            493 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD</p>	<p>800 AutoPOD, Prepaid            804 Prepaid            808 Signature, Prepaid            810 Evening, AutoPOD, Prepaid            814 Evening, Prepaid            818 Evening, Signature, Prepaid            820 Date Certain, AutoPOD, Prepaid            824 Date Certain, Prepaid            828 Date Certain, Signature, Prepaid            830 Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD, Prepaid            834 Appointment Delivery, Prepaid            836 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            842 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            847 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label            848 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label            850 3rd Party Billing            851 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            852 3rd Party Billing, Signature            853 3rd Party Billing, Evening            854 3rd Party Billing, Evening, AutoPOD            855 3rd Party Billing, Evening, Signature            856 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain            857 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, AutoPOD            858 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, Signature            859 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery            860 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD            869 Bill Recipient            870 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD            871 Bill Recipient, Signature            872 Bill Recipient, Evening            873 Bill Recipient, Evening, AutoPOD            874 Bill Recipient, Evening, Signature            875 Bill Recipient, Date Certain            876 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, AutoPOD            877 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, Signature            878 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery            879 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD</p>	<p><b>ZONE DEFINITIONS</b></p> <p>0-1 Ground Service Intra-Canada            2-6 Ground Service 48 contiguous states and Intra-Canada            7-8 Ground Service 48 contiguous states            9 Service to Hawaii            10 Service to Puerto Rico            14 Service to Oahu            17 Service to Alaska            22 Service within Alaska            23 Service from Alaska            25 Service from Alaska            51 &amp; 54 Service to Canada            92 &amp; 96 Service from Hawaii (Deferred)</p> <p><b>OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS</b></p> <p>(1) C.O.D. (Collect on Delivery)            (2) A.O.D. (Acknowledgement of Delivery)            (3) Call Tag            (4) Oversize &gt; 84" Combined Length and Girth            (5) Declared Value            (6) Address Correction            (7) Hazardous Material            (8) Automatic Proof of Delivery            (9) Additional Handling            (10) Oversize Extra Service Fee            (11) Overweight &gt; 150 lbs.            (12) Electronic C.O.D., 24 hours            (13) Electronic C.O.D., 48 hours            (14) FedEx Ground Residential - Rural            (15) FedEx Ground Residential - Rural            (16) Returns Manager Transmission Fee            (20) FedEx Signature Home Delivery            (21) FedEx Date Certain Home Delivery            (22) FedEx Appointment Home Delivery            (23) FedEx Evening Home Delivery            (24) FedEx Home Delivery Residential            (25) FedEx Home Delivery Residential - Rural            (26) Cash C.O.D. Charge            (27) Cash C.O.D. High Density Charge            (28) Cash C.O.D. Extra Difference Charge            (29) Proof of Delivery Advantage Charge            (30) FedEx Home Delivery Forced Appointment            (35) Fuel Surcharge            (36) Oversize &gt; 108" Combined Length and Girth            (37) Oversize &gt; 108" in Length            (38) Oversize &gt; 130" Combined Length and Girth            (39) Supplemental Oversize Package Charge            (40) Canada Goods &amp; Services Tax - GST            (41) Canada Harmonized Sales Tax - HST            (42) Canada Quebec Sales Tax - QST            (44) Net Return            (45) Credit Card Decline Surcharge            (46) Consolidated Returns Polybag            (47) Consolidated Returns Package 2x2x4 - 2x6x8            (48) Consolidated Returns Package 4x4x6 - 4x8x12            (49) Consolidated Returns Package 6x6x10 - 6x10x16            (50) Consolidated Returns Package 8x10x12 - 10x12x16            (51) Consolidated Returns Package Fill Charge            (52) Consolidated Returns Oversize Package Charge            (53) Returns Manager            (54) Canadian Dropship Linehaul Charge            (55) Unauthorized Oversize &gt; 165" Combined Length &amp; Girth</p>